TRHCT]EON

LEVRG

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

502100051501880

502100131501880

502100201501880

502100301501880

Code

TLC1

TLC25

TLC4

TLC6

WLL
ton

0.5

1.25

Jaw width
mm

0-150

0-150

0-150

0-150

Lifting Plate Clamp TLC

Product information

Chain
mm

10

10

13

Lifting of horizontal sheets or plates (individual or in bundles), circular sheets, or welded assemblies.

This product allows the lifting of both thin and thick loads.

Accessories equipped with a slider that ensures automatic clamping and adjustment on the load. The handle facilitates the placement of the
clamp. The perpendicular clamping to the load allows for the handling of thin sheets and minimizes marking.

Lifting Plate Clamp TLC fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Material: Manufactured without load bearing welds
Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20° up to +100°C

Finish: Hot epoxy coating

Note: To be used by pair!

Warning: Never lift people with this equipment !

(%] Link size link diameter A mm B mm C mm D E F G Weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
110x60 16 287 219 175 22 100 410-560 100 12
135x75 18 309 239 195 35 100 423-573 100 15
135x75 18 314 238 195 40 110 428-578 100 17
160x90 22 319 254 210 42 124 430-580 100 22



Blueprint




	Lifting Plate Clamp TLC
	Blueprint


