

Lifting Plate Clamp TLC

Product information

Lifting of horizontal sheets or plates (individual or in bundles), circular sheets, or welded assemblies.

This product allows the lifting of both thin and thick loads.

Accessories equipped with a slider that ensures automatic clamping and adjustment on the load. The handle facilitates the placement of the clamp. The perpendicular clamping to the load allows for the handling of thin sheets and minimizes marking.

Lifting Plate Clamp TLC fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Material: Manufactured without load bearing welds

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20° up to +100°C

Finish: Hot epoxy coating **Note:** To be used by pair!

Warning: Never lift people with this equipment!

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Chain Ø mm	Link size mm	link diameter mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	Weight kg
502100051501880	TLC1	0.5	0-150	8	110x60	16	287	219	175	22	100	410-560	100	12
502100131501880	TLC2.5	1.25	0-150	10	135x75	18	309	239	195	35	100	423-573	100	15
502100201501880	TLC4	2	0-150	10	135x75	18	314	238	195	40	110	428-578	100	17
502100301501880	TLC6	3	0-150	13	160x90	22	319	254	210	42	124	430-580	100	22

Blueprint

